
Week Day Date Opponent Time (ET)
1 Sunday September 10 Arizona Cardinals 1:00 PM

2 Sunday September 17 @ Denver Broncos 4:25 PM

3 Sunday September 24 Buffalo Bills 1:00 PM

4 Sunday October 1 @ Philadelphia Eagles 1:00 PM

5 Thursday October 5 Chicago Bears 8:15 PM

6 Sunday October 15 @ Atlanta Falcons 1:00 PM

7 Sunday October 22 @ New York Giants 1:00 PM

8 Sunday October 29 Philadelphia Eagles 1:00 PM

9 Sunday November 5 @ New England Patriots 1:00 PM

10 Sunday November 12 @ Seattle Seahawks 4:25 PM

11 Sunday November 19 New York Giants 1:00 PM

12 Thursday November 23  @ Dallas Cowboys 4:30 PM

13 Sunday December 3 Miami Dolphins 1:00 PM

14 N/A N/A BYE WEEK N/A

15 Sunday December 17 @ Los Angeles Rams 4:05 PM

16 Sunday December 24 @ New York Jets 1:00 PM

17 Sunday December 31 San Francisco 49ers 1:00 PM

18 TBD TBD Dallas Cowboys TBD*

Home Games are in Bold | *Schedule Subject to Change
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